Far West Masters 2019 - Open Class

Bib
40
4L
54
258
2L
5L
121
1L
23
244
91
3L
248

Class
W08
W06
W08
W03
W02
W08
W10
wo1
W06
w07
Wo04
W06
W02

13
32
45

Women

Emily Andrews
Ingrid Braun
Linda Crowell
Casey Edgeton
Sarah Gold

Deb Lewis

Carol Levine
Andrea Levy
Liesl Panke
Kathy Slocum
Tricia Wall

Kim Wentworth
Cherie Williams

Summary
13 women
32 men
45 total

Season Races

yes Added Squaw Jan 2019

yes
yes

yes Added Heavenly Jan 2019

yes
yes

yes Added N*/Squaw Feb 2019
yes Added Heavenly Jan 2019

yes

yes Added Heavenly Jan 2019

yes
yes

yes Added Squaw Jan 2019

13 women

Bib
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140
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™
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M08
MO7
MO05
MO7
MO07
MO04
M08
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MO07
MO06
MO04
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
MO06
M08
M08
MO06
M08
MO7
MO04
MO06
MO04
M09
M08
M08
MO06
MO1

Men

Chris Adams
Jeff Anderson
Kurt Belden
Mike Braun
Rob Bruce

Kris Buttenburg
Chuck Clancy

Seth Cronin-Wilton

Blair Dahl

Bob Davis

Mark Eisen
Daniele Farnedi
Mihai Filimon
Doug Fulton
Jon Garey-Sage
Pierre Jeangirard
Dave Melton
Mark Mirviss
Archie Monico
Eddie Mozen
Rees Palermo
Ara Papazian
Scott Peer

Tom Peterson
Ryan Ritchie
Scott Sady
Mike Shklovski
Tim Stewart
Randall Sussek
Ray Tulloch
Radek Vingralek
Wolfie Virostek

Last updated: Mon Feb. 18, 2019

Season
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Races

Added Squaw Jan 2019

Added Mammoth Jan 2019

Added Squaw Jan 2019
Added Mammoth Jan 2019

Added Squaw Jan 2019

Added Heavenly Jan 2019

Added Squaw Jan 2019
Added Mammoth Jan 2019

Added Mammoth Jan 2019



